
Stainless
Steel Tools
For critical environments 
& non-magnetic application.

Stainless Steel Hand Tools SS304 & SS316



Combination Wrench

mm

6mm

7mm

8mm

9mm

10mm

11mm

12mm

13mm

14mm

15mm

16mm

17mm

Product No.

SSJAA-6

SSJAA-7

SSJAA-8

SSJAA-9

SSJAA-10

SSJAA-11

SSJAA-12

SSJAA-13

SSJAA-14

SSJAA-15

SSJAA-16

SSJAA-17

Product No.

SSJBA-0607

SSJBA-0809

SSJBA-1011

SSJBA-1213

SSJBA-1415

SSJBA-1617

SSJBA-1819

SSJBA-2022

mm

6*7mm

8*9mm

10*11mm

12*13mm

14*15mm

16*17mm

18*19mm

20*22mm

Product No.

SSJAA-18

SSJAA-19

SSJAA-20

SSJAA-21

SSJAA-22

SSJAA-23

SSJAA-24

SSJAA-25

SSJAA-26

SSJAA-27

SSJAA-30

SSJAA-32

mm

18mm

19mm

20mm

21mm

22mm

23mm

24mm

25mm

26mm

27mm

30mm

32mm

SSJBA-2123

SSJBA-2426

SSJBA-2427

SSJBA-2528

SSJBA-3032

Product No. mm

21*23mm

24*26mm

24*27mm

25*28mm

30*32mm

D/E Open Wrench

Wrenches



D/E Ring Wrench

Adj Wrench

Pipe Wrench

mm

21*23mm

24*26mm

24*27mm

25*28mm

30*32mm

SSJGA-2123

SSJGA-2426

SSJGA-2427

SSJGA-2528

SSJGA-3032

Product No.mm

6*7mm

8*9mm

10*11mm

12*13mm

14*15mm

16*17mm

18*19mm

20*22mm

SSJGA-0607

SSJGA-0809

SSJGA-1011

SSJGA-1213

SSJGA-1415

SSJGA-1617

SSJGA-1819

SSJGA-2022

Product No.

mm

450mm

600mm

mm

250mm

300mm

350mm

SSKFA-1008

SSKFA-1010

Product No.

SSKFA-1002

SSKFA-1004

SSKFA-1006

Product No.

mm

18*150mm

24*200mm

30*250mm

36*300mm

mm

46*375mm

55*450mm

65*600mm

SSKE-1012

SSKE-1014

SSKE-1016

Product No.

SSKE-1004

SSKE-1006

SSKE-1008

SSKE-1010

Product No.

Wrenches



17*19*21*23

Product No.

Cabinet Key

Cabinet Key

Cabinet Key

17*19*22*24

mm

30-32mm
34-36mm
40-42mm
45-50mm
52-55mm
58-62mm
68-75mm

Product No.

Hook Wrench
Hook Wrench
Hook Wrench
Hook Wrench
Hook Wrench
Hook Wrench
Hook Wrench

80-90mm
95-100mm
110-115mm
120-130mm
135-145mm

Hook Wrench
Hook Wrench
Hook Wrench
Hook Wrench
Hook Wrench

Hook Wrench
mmProduct No.

Wrenches



mm

20-35mm

Product No.

Adj Hook Wrench

Adj Hook Wrench

Adj Hook Wrench

Adj Hook Wrench

Adj Hook Wrench

Adj Hook Wrench

35-60mm

60-90mm

90-155mm

155-230mm

mmProduct No.

SSXG-1003

SSXG-1004

SSXG-100

SSXG-1006

Ratchet Wrench

Wrenches

3/8" * 200mm

1/2" * 245mm

3/4" * 320mm

1" * 550mm



Socket 1/2"
mmProduct No.mm

6mm
7mm
8mm
9mm
10mm
11mm
12mm
13mm
14mm
15mm

SSXA-6
 SSXA-7
 SSXA-8
 SSXA-9
 SSXA-10
 SSXA-11
 SSXA-12
 SSXA-13
 SSXA-14
 SSXA-15

Product No.

16mm
17mm
18mm
19mm
20mm
21mm
22mm
23mm
24mm
25mm

26mm
27mm
28mm
29mm
30mm
32mm

mmProduct No.

 SSXA-16
 SSXA-17
 SSXA-18
 SSXA-19
 SSXA-20
 SSXA-21
 SSXA-22
 SSXA-23
 SSXA-24
 SSXA-25
 

SSXA-6
 SSXA-27
 SSXA-28
 SSXA-29
 SSXA-30
 SSXA-32

Sockets & Accessories

Driver Extension

mm

3/8�*75mm

1/2�*125mm

1/2�*250mm

3/4�*200mm

Driver Extension

Product No.

Driver Extension

Driver Extension

Driver Extension

Universal  Joint
mm

1/2" * 80mm
3/4" * 110mm
1" * 132mm

SSXD-1002
 SSXD-1003
 SSXD-100

Product No.



Sliding T Handle

mm

1/2" * 250mm

3/4" * 350mm

3/4" * 400mm

1" * 400mm

SSXE-1002

Product No.

SSXE-1003

SSXE-1004

SSXE-1005

Chisel, Flat
mm

14*160mm

16*160mm

18*160mm

18*200mm

20*200mm

24*250mm

SSHD-1002

SSHD-1004

SSHD-1006

SSHD-1008

SSHD-1010

SSHD-1012

Product No.

Chisel

24*300mm

25*300mm

25*400mm

25*500mm

30*500mm

SSHD-1014

SSHD-1016

SSHD-1018

SSHD-1020

SSHD-1022

mmProduct No.

Sockets & Accessories



 Screwdrivers

Phillips Screwdriver With SS Handle

Slotted Screwdriver With SS Handle

mm

50mm

75mm

100mm

150mm

3*50mm

4*75mm

5*100mm

6*150mm

mm

mm

200mm

250mm

300mm

8*200mm

9*250mm

10*300mm

mm

SSTD-1010

SSTD-1012

SSTD-1014

Product No.

SSTC-1010

SSTC-1012

SSTC-1014

Product No.

SSTC-1002

SSTC-1004

SSTC-1006

SSTC-1008

SSTD-1002

SSTD-1004

SSTD-1006

SSTD-1008

Product No.

Product No.

Driver Hex Nut

mm

6mm

8mm

10mm

12mm

mm

14mm

17mm

19mm

Product No.

Driver Hex Nut

Driver Hex Nut

Driver Hex Nut

Driver Hex Nut

Product No.

22mm

Driver Hex Nut

Driver Hex Nut

Driver Hex Nut

Driver Hex Nut



Allen Keys

Allen Key
mm

1/16"

5/64"

3/32"

1/8"

5/32"

3/16"

7/32"

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

7/64"

9/64"

mm

14mm

1.5mm

2mm

2.5mm

3mm

4mm

5mm

6mm

7mm

8mm

9mm

10mm

12mm

T-Allen Key Ball End
mm

7mm

8mm

9mm

10mm

mm

3mm

4mm

5mm

6mm

SSLZ-1002

SSLZ-1004

SSLZ-1006

SSLZ-1010

SSLZ-1014

SSLZ-1016

SSLZ-1018

SSLZ-1020

SSLZ-1024

SSLZ-1028

SSLZ-1030

SSLZ-1032

Product No.

SSLZ-14

SSLZ-1.5

SSLZ-2

SSLZ-2.5

SSLZ-3

SSLZ-4

SSLZ-5

SSLZ-6

SSLZ-7

SSLZ-8

SSLZ-9

SSLZ-10

SSLZ-12

Product No.

SSLZA-1010

SSLZA-1012

SSLZA-1014

SSLZA-1016

Product No.

SSLZA-1002

SSLZA-1004

SSLZA-1006

SSLZA-1008

Product No.



Diagonal Cutting Plier With SS Handle

Mini Plier

mm

150mm
190mm

mm

150mm

 Pliers

Combination Plier With SS Handle
mm

150mm
200mm

SSEA-1002
SSEA-1006

Product No.

SSEE-1002
SSEE-1004

Product No.

SSEF-1002

Product No.



Long Nose Plier With SS Handle
mm

165mm
200mm

SSEB-1002
SSEB-1006

Product No.

Water Pimp Plier
mm

10mmSSDE-1002

Product No.

 Pliers



Nylon Hammer With SS Handle
mm

800g
1000g

SSOC-1002
SSOC-1004

Product No.

Ball Pein Hammer With SS Handle
mm

230g
450g

SSNAA-1002
SSNAA-1006

Product No.

Hammers

Cross Pein Engineers' Hammer With SS Handle
mm

500g
1000g

SSNCA-1002
SSNCA-1004

Product No.



Tweezers
mm

100mm

180mm

200mm

250mm

300mm

Tweezers
Tweezers
Tweezers
Tweezers
Tweezers
Tweezers

Product No.

Forceps And Tweezers
mm

120mm
140mm
160mm
180mm
200mm

Forceps And Tweezers
Forceps And Tweezers
Forceps And Tweezers
Forceps And Tweezers
Forceps And Tweezers

Product No.

Forceps and Tweezers



E info@bombaytools.in

A-407, Byculla Services Industries CHS, Dadoji 
Konddeo Cross Ln, Byculla East, Mumbai 400027

Follow us on:

Scan the QR code
for more Variants

q +91 85913 06264

OUR PRODUCT
VERTICALS

INDUSTRIAL SAFETY EQUIPMENT

MEASURING EQUIPMENT FOR INDUSTRIAL NEEDS

TOOLS FOR ASSEMBLY, OPERATION & MAINTENANCE

T L IT

ME URE UPS

Authorised Partner/ Retailer

GET S FE

Bombay Tools Centre (Bombay) Pvt. Ltd.

www.thebombaytools.com


